

2025CPT.13.04.20611, 2025CPT.13.04.21001

TIP NO

14.650 MILES

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED  
MILLING, PATCHING, RESURFACING, AND SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION  
VARIOUS SECONDARY ROUTES

				MAYMEAD INC		FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC		BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC		
				MOUNTAIN CITY, TN		MARSHALL, NC		BURNSVILLE, NC		
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>										
0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		40,000.00		65,000.00	89,000.00	
0002	1220000000-E	545	INCIDENTAL STONE BASE	408 TON	31.00	12,648.00	32.00	13,056.00	16,320.00	
0003	1245000000-E	SP	SHOULDER RECONSTRUCTION	29.32 SMI	3,300.00	96,756.00	3,850.00	112,882.00	124,610.00	
0004	1260000000-E	SP	AGGREGATE SHOULDER BORROW	3,714 TON	25.00	92,850.00	28.50	105,849.00	118,105.20	
0005	1330000000-E	607	INCIDENTAL MILLING	6,885 SY	8.00	55,080.00	8.00	55,080.00	55,080.00	
0006	1523000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C	15,193 TON	64.00	972,352.00	64.00	972,352.00	1,185,054.00	
0007	1524000000-E	SP	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C LEVEL	205 TON	64.00	13,120.00	64.00	13,120.00	20,090.00	
0008	1575000000-E	620	ASP FOR PLANT MIX	1,012 TON	750.00	759,000.00	825.00	834,900.00	693,220.00	
0009	1704000000-E	SP	PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT	1,310 TON	113.00	148,030.00	115.00	150,650.00	186,020.00	
0010	4413000000-E	SP	WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN	1,342 SF	9.00	12,078.00	6.50	8,723.00	9,930.80	
0011	4457000000-N	SP	TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)	Lump Sum		80,000.00		65,000.00	96,000.00	
0012	4704000000-E	1205	THERMO LINES 16" 90MILS	88 LF	5.00	440.00	8.00	704.00	739.20	
0013	4709000000-E	1205	24"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS	80 LF	6.00	480.00	15.00	1,200.00	1,264.00	
0014	4720000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTER 90	4 EA	400.00	1,600.00	250.00	1,000.00	1,040.00	
0015	4725000000-E	1205	THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS	6 EA	150.00	900.00	200.00	1,200.00	1,260.00	
0016	4890000000-E	SP	GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF) HOT SPRAY THERMOPLASTIC PAVEMENT MARKING LINES (4", 55 MILS)	262,732 LF	0.45	118,229.40	0.43	112,974.76	107,720.12	
0017	4905100000-N	1253	NON-CAST IRON SNOWPLB PVT MKRER	16 EA	80.00	1,280.00	45.00	720.00	1,344.00	
0018	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	630 TON	64.00	40,320.00	64.00	40,320.00	61,740.00	
0019	4810000000-E	1205	PAINT PVT MARKINGS 4"	2,718 LF	0.32	869.76	0.40	1,087.20	489.24	
0020	4845000000-N	1205	PAINT PVT MKG SYMBOL	18 EA	65.00	1,170.00	75.00	1,350.00	1,404.00	
CONTRACT TOTAL					TOTAL	2,447,203.16	TOTAL	2,557,167.96	TOTAL	2,770,430.56
ROADWAY ITEMS					SUB-TOTAL	2,447,203.16	SUB-TOTAL	2,557,167.96	SUB-TOTAL	2,770,430.56

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

MAYMEAD INC	1	2,447,203.16
FRENCH BROAD PAVING INC	2	2,557,167.96
BRYANTS LAND & DEVELOPMENT INDUSTRIES INC	3	2,770,430.56